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

Dir: South Ave to Boulevard or Central to Clover to Boulevard
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/11/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,349,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550798 Tot Baths: 6.0 Status: A

1  S WICKOM DR Westfield
Town 07090-3629 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Spectacular brand new construction 6 bedroom, 6 full bath colonial with gorgeous
bluestone covered front porch in a wonderful neighborhood in the Tamaques School district
close to all schools & park!

Dir: Rahway Avenue to Green Briar to S Wickom Drive

05/12/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $915,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: No

ML#: 3549582 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

6  SWANS MILL LN Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-3406 Ybt: 1994 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautiful single family home in sought after Scotch Plains. Motivated seller! Bring
your offers for this 4250 SQFT home with finished basement. Great home built in 1994.
Single owner since purchased.

Dir: Use GPS

05/11/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3554270 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

123  FARLEY AVE Fanwood
Boro 07023-1060 Ybt: 1928 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Welcome home to this meticulously maintained expanded colonial located on a
DOUBLE lot in Fanwood! Home boasts a brand new kitchen with new porcelain tile,
leathered granite, subway tile backsplash

Dir: North Avenue or Midway to Farley Ave; corner of Stewart

05/11/2019 Style: Colonial, Split Level LP: $619,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3548535 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

17  WINDSOR PL Cranford
Twp. 07016-2027 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Off of Orange Ave.
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/11/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $650,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 2:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549678 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

920  ORANGE AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2016 Ybt: 1977 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Come and fall in love with this spacious custom colonial. With over 2,500 sqft this
home provides ample space perfect for entertaining. Featuring a formal dining room, Living
room, den with fire place

Dir: Boulevard to Orange

05/12/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom
Home LP: $650,000

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549678 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

920  ORANGE AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2016 Ybt: 1977 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Come and fall in love with this spacious custom colonial. With over 2,500 sqft this
home provides ample space perfect for entertaining. Featuring a formal dining room, Living
room, den with fire place

Dir: Boulevard to Orange

05/11/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $595,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3546474 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

460  SPRINGFIELD AVE
Westfield Town 07090-1012 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Enchanting cottage stylecolonial home set on over half acre wooded property off a
private lane. Tastefully decorated-and move in condition! Must see home and grounds! Not
a drive by- private setting

Dir: Broad St to Springfield Ave, turn left...right onto private drive immed after
Mohican at white mailboxes-2nd house on left.

05/11/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,199,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3542410 Tot Baths: 4.2 Status: A

545  ALDEN AVE Westfield
Town 07090-3060 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Located conveniently in GARDENS section, this extra spacious 6 br colonial offers 4
floors of space. Fabulous travertine marble kitchen floor with custom cabinetry, granite
counter, & ss appliances.

Dir: Mountain Ave to Alden Ave or Highland Ave to Alden Ave
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/11/2019 Style: Cape Cod LP: $439,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3547133 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1215  SUNNYFIELD LN
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-
2219

Ybt: 1947 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Charming 3 bedroom, 2 full bath expanded cape nestled on 1/3 acre on southside of
SP. Painted tiles surround gas fireplace in LR, Formal DR, EIK, FR, Den, Bedroom, & full
bath complete 1st floor.

Dir: Terrill Rd. to left onto Kevin Rd. then left onto Aberdeen to Sunnyfield Lane

05/11/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $724,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3546532 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

817  OAK AVE Westfield Town
07090-2329 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Truly move in condition with loads of living space, this is the perfect place to call
home! Fabulous, completely updated home on a quiet street in the highly sought after
Wilson School District.

Dir: East Broad St to N. Chestnut to Oak Ave

05/11/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $774,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3554517 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

1141  DONAMY GLN Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2402 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Rem: Come Tour This Breathtaking Sprawling Ranch Home In A Serene Scotch Plains
Setting. Four Spacious Bedrooms Including A Gorgeous Master Bedroom Suite. 3 1/2
Bathrooms, A Wonderful Living Room With A

Dir: Cooper Road To Robin Lane To Donamy Glen

05/11/2019 Style: Custom Home LP: $699,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3548457 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1  RAVINE CT Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-4728 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Don't judge this house on the drive by! The paint just dried on this newly renovated,
custom home on a quiet,Southside cul-de-sac street. Built by current owners' family, it's
deceptively large.11

Dir: W. Broad to Ravine Court
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/11/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $869,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3548941 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

411  BROOKSIDE PL Cranford
Twp. 07016-1634 Ybt: 2004 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: THIS HOUSE HAS IT ALL -- BUILT IN 2004 ON OVER 1/3 ACRE OF
BEAUTIFULLY MANICURED PROPERTY - GRACIOUS CENTER HALL FLOOR PLAN
INCLUDING EXPANSIVE KITCHEN/ FAMILY ROOM, FIRST FLOOR BEDROOM/OFFICE,
FULL

Dir: Orchard, Cedar or Gallows Hill to Brookside

05/11/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $775,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3553087 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

202  DICKSON DR Westfield
Town 07090-3503 Ybt: 1947 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: FULL OF SUNLIGHT WITH A MODERN FEEL & OPEN FLOW, THIS HOME
DELIGHTS AT EVERY TURN! LOCATED 2 DOORS FROM TAMAQUES PARK, THE
PARK IS YOUR PERSONAL PLAYGROUND ! THE FIRST FLOOR PROVIDES
VERSATILE LIVING

Dir: Willow Grove to Dickson

05/11/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $929,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3553088 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

849  KNOLLWOOD TER
Westfield Town 07090-3459 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: SUNNY & SPACIOUS EXPANDED 4/5 BEDROOM 3 1/2 BATH SPLIT LEVEL
HOME IN SUPERB STONEHENGE LOCATION - LARGE ROOMS W OPEN FLOW
PROVIDING FAMILY ROOM, KITCHEN, BREAKFAST ROOM , DINING ROOM & LIVING
ROOM

Dir: Shackamaxon or Lamberts to Knollwood

05/11/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $499,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A
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
From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3555268 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

201  SAILER ST Cranford Twp.
07016-2547 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Fantastic location! Charming Cape Cod on Quiet dead-end street, close to local
schools, sports fields, Cranford's vibrant downtown + NYC transportation. Yard & covered
patio = perfect tranquil spot.

Dir: North Ave, Elizabeth Ave, Wade to Sailer
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/11/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $499,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3550233 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

26  HERNING AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-1946 Ybt: 1948 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Classic colonial with Wood Burning fireplace. Newer bathooms and New kitchen
make this home a must see. This home is freshly painted with newly finished hardwood
floors

Dir: Riverside , Henley, Herning

05/11/2019 Style: A-Frame, Colonial LP: $895,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3553223 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

211  CONNECTICUT ST
Westfield Town 07090-1716 Ybt: 1986 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Stunning Colonial Home in the prestigious town of Westfield! This house has a lot to
offer, featuring grand entrance, very spacious living room, Formal Dining room, large Eat in
kitchen w/ sliding

Dir: off Central Ave enter to Connecticut St

05/11/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $575,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3554926 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

408  CRANFORD AVE
Cranford Twp. 07016-2529 Ybt: 1969 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Bloomingdale ave to Cranford ave

05/12/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $399,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3555338 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

1007  LOCUST AVE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-3424 Ybt: 1930 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Cooper Road, right on Rahway, right on Prospect, right on Locust
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/12/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $729,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3534826 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1409  WOODACRES DR
Mountainside Boro 07092 Ybt: 1951 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: New Providence Rd to Woodacres Dr

05/12/2019 Style: Custom Home,
Raised Ranch LP: $475,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3530892 Tot Baths: 1.0 Status: A

213  KING ST Fanwood Boro
07023-1655 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Move right in! Lovingly renovated, charming & immaculate home is w/in walking
distance to train & town. Sundrenched, spacious rooms with gleaming HDW floors. First
floor presents LR with picture

Dir: S.Martine Ave to King St

05/11/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,498,800

From: 10:00 AM Rooms: 13 Status: A

To: 12:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: No

ML#: 3550550 Tot Baths: 3.2 Status: A

295  WATCHUNG FORK
Westfield Town 07090-3816 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Classic and elegant home located in desirable Indian Forest offering spacious
rooms, custom woodworking, beautiful hardwood floors & many recent renovations
throughout. Grand LR w/FP w/french doors

Dir: Lawrence Avenue to Watchung Fork

05/11/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $525,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3552963 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

224  W NORTH AVE Cranford
Twp. 07016-2127 Ybt: 1900 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Beautifully restored 1900 colonial is sure to impress w original details and modern
amenities. Design accents: 2 sets of French drs in lv rm, mahogany floors, wrap around
enclosed front porch & more.

Dir: Lincoln to North. Head east on North Ave towards downtown Cranford
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/11/2019 Style: Custom Home LP: $449,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3555255 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

124  EMERALD PL Clark Twp.
07066-1431 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: WOW! This home is stunning! Completely renovated from the ground up. Perfect
blend of luxury living with the conveniences of a ranch style home. Enormous first floor
master retreat with full bath and

Dir: Westfield Ave to Emerald or Raritan to Gibson to Emerald

05/11/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $459,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3545504 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

54  MORSE Cranford Twp.
07016-2749 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: K-6th Grade Schools & Hillside Ave Middle School reasonably clos. Charming home
and setting. Walk to Unami Park. Cranford has so much to offer. A fantastic community in
which to reside.

Dir: South Ave/ Turn onto So. Union, proceed to Lexington Av, Turn Left. Follow
to Carolina, turn Right. Turn left onto Morse Street to #54.

05/12/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $1,219,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3545321 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

910  WOODMERE DR
Westfield Town 07090-4207 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Gorgeous 5 bed 3 bath Tudor style colonial in idyllic setting in Brightwood section.
Kitchen with 2-tier center island, custom cabinetry, granite countertops, stainless steel
appliances and pantry.

Dir: Brightwood Ave to Woodmere Dr

05/12/2019 Style: Bi-Level LP: $570,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3545490 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

268  FRIAR LN Mountainside
Boro 07092-1359 Ybt: 1962 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Turn-key Home, Light & Spacious Interior 4 BR & 3 Full BA., Sought after "Sherwood
Forest" Neighborhood; Feat. NEW ROOF 2019, Newer Kitchen w/ Maple Cabis/Granite; 3
Remodeled Baths; Family Rm w/ FP,

Dir: Rt 22 West to Robin Hood Road continue straight onto Friar Lane; #268 on
Right
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Client 4 Up Open House

05/11/2019 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $699,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3549992 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

2691  DEER PATH Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1514 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: A fabulous renovated jewel nestled near the desirable Watchung Reservation, this
beautiful 4 bedroom, 3.1 bath split level home with an open floor plan is on a LEVEL LOT
and move-in ready.

Dir: Glenside to Deer Path

05/11/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $299,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3555592 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

21  WALL ST Cranford Twp.
07016-3448 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Rem: Dir: Centennial to Wall

05/11/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $399,000

From: 2:30 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3546570 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

829  W NORTH AVE Westfield
Town 07090-1471 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Rem:
Dir: Get on 1-78W. Take NJ-139 W, US 1& 9 South and US-22 W To Mountain
Ave in Mountainside. Follow Mountain Ave and E Dudley Ave to N Ave W in
Westfield

05/11/2019 Style: Split Level LP: $565,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: No

ML#: 3552721 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

48  Kempshall Terrace
Fanwood Boro 07023-1516 Ybt: 1938 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Updated Henry West custom split level home with gourmet kitchen, master suite with
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